

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000163986 3)))



H160001639863ABC7

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:			
	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381	,	
	Fax Number : (850)617-6381		
From:			
	Account Name : EXPRESS CORPORATE Account Number : I20000000146	FILING SERVICE INC.	
	Phone : (305)444-4994		
	Fax Number : (305)444-4977		
anr	the email address for this business en nual report mailings. Enter only one o fil Address:		
****			 ā.
]	FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT OSA MAYOR CO		16 JUL -7
	OSA MAYOR CO	RP.	<u></u>
	OSA MAYOR CO Certificate of Status Certified Copy	RP.	Ş. Ş.
	OSA MAYOR CO Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	RP.	1
LONDA	OSA MAYOR CO Certificate of Status Certified Copy	RP.	Ş. Ş.
LONDA	OSA MAYOR CO Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	RP.	Ş. Ş.
LONDA	OSA MAYOR CO Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	RP.	Ş. Ş.
	OSA MAYOR CO Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	RP.	Ş. Ş.
LUIL	OSA MAYOR CO Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	RP.	Ş. Ş.

RECEIVED

	ARTICLES OF I	CORPORATI	ON
			521, F.S. (Profit) 16 JUL -7 A
ARTICLE I NA The name of the corpor		ORP.	CHORIDANY OF
ARTICLE II PR	NINCIPAL OFFICE		
300 S Biscay	Principal <u>street</u> address ne Blvd, Suite 3103	20	Mailing address, if different is: 30 S Douglas Road, Suite
Miami, Florid	la 33131	C	oral Gables, Florida 3
ARTICLE III PU.	RPOSE a the corporation is organized is: Real	Estate in	vestment
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	19-10		
<u>_</u>			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	·····		
	·····	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	······································		
ARTICLE IV SH	IARES 100		
ARTICLE IV SE The number of shares of	IARES of stock is:100		
		TORS	
ARTICLE V IN	ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC		Title:
ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti		lent Name and	Title:
ARTICLE V IN	<u>ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC</u> _{tle:} Rimonde Invest Corp., Presid		Title:
ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti	ntial officers AND/or Direct tle: Rimonde Invest Corp., Presid 60 Market Square	lent Name and	Thtle:
<u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and Ti Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC tle: Rimonde Invest Corp., Presid 60 Market Square PO Box 1906 Belize City	Address:	
ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC tle: Rimonde Invest Corp., Presid 60 Market Square PO Box 1906 Belize City	Address:	 Title:
ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC tle: Rimonde Invest Corp., Presid 60 Market Square PO Box 1906 Belize City	Address:	
ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC tle: Rimonde Invest Corp., Presid 60 Market Square PO Box 1906 Belize City	Address:	 Title:
ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC tle: Rimonde Invest Corp., Presid 60 Market Square PO Box 1906 Belize City	Address:	 Title:
ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	Rimonde Invest Corp., Presid 60 Market Square PO Box 1906 Belize City	Address: Name and Address: Name and Address:	
ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC tle: Rimonde Invest Corp., Presid 60 Market Square PO Box 1906 Belize City	Address: Name and Name and Address: Name and Name and	

			_ (conti.
Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Addres	.	Address:	
, 1011 00			
		-	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> <u>Iprida street addrest</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) a	The registered agent is:	
Name:	Sandra Ciola		
Address:	2030 S Douglas Road Suite 212		
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Coral Gables, Florida 33134	-	
		-	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	INCORPORATOR Inderess of the Incorporator is:		
	r .		
The <u>name and 2</u> Name:	ddress of the Incorporator is:	•	
The <u>name and 2</u>	RIMONDE INVEST CORP.	•	
The <u>name and 2</u> Name:	RIMONDE INVEST CORP. 60 Market Square, PO Box 1906	•	
The <u>name and 7</u> Name: Address: Having been no	RIMONDE INVEST CORP. 60 Market Square, PO Box 1906 Belize City	. for the above stated cor	poration at the place designa
The <u>name and 7</u> Name: Address: Having been no	RIMONDE INVEST CORP. 60 Market Square, PC Box 1906 Belize City	. for the above stated cor	o act in this capacity
The <u>name and 7</u> Name: Address: Having been no	Address of the Incorporator is: <u>RIMONDE INVEST CORP.</u> 60 Market Square, PO Box 1906 Belize City uned as reclaired agent to accept service of process (am familiar with and accept the appointment as re-	. for the above stated cor	poration at the place designa o act in this capacity 07/07/2016 Date
The <u>name and 7</u> Name: Address: Having been no this certificate, i	Required Signature/Registared Agenu	s for the above stated cor is for the above stated cor istered agent and agree t	o act in this capacity 07/07/2016 Date
The <u>name and 7</u> Name: Address: Having been no this certificate, 1 I submit this de	Address of the Incorporator is: <u>RIMONDE INVEST CORP.</u> 60 Market Square, PO Box 1906 Belize City uned as reclaired agent to accept service of process (am familiar with and accept the appointment as re-	s for the above stated corr listered agent and agree to 	o act in this capacity 07/07/2016 Date e faise information submitte
The <u>name and 7</u> Name: Address: Having been no this certificate, 1 I submit this de	Required Signature/Registered Agent Required state and affirm that the facts stated herein are	s for the above stated corr listered agent and agree to 	o act in this capacity 07/07/2016 Date e faise information submitte 1555, F.S. 07/07/2016
The <u>name and 7</u> Name: Address: Having been no this certificate, 1 I submit this de	Required Signature/Registered Agent Required state and affirm that the facts stated herein are	s for the above stated corr listered agent and agree to 	o act in this capacity 07/07/2016 Date e false information submitte 1.155, F.S.

16 JUL -7 AH 8 OL FLED